AFW900
Cabinet Built
Variable Speed Drive
Complete and compact
solution with high
performance and safety
combined with flexibility
and connectivity

Frame IGBT braking
Cabinet dimension
H x W x D (mm)5)
Cabinet weight
(kg)
Output current (A)
 (ND)2)
Output current (A)
(HD)3)4)
AFW900A02P8T4DB□Y2CBB
380-480
A
Built-in
1,000 x 400 x 300 80
2.8 2.4
AFW900A03P6T4DB□Y2CBB 3.6 2.8
AFW900A04P8T4DB□Y2CBB 4.8 3.9
AFW900A06P5T4DB□Y2CBB 6.5 5.3
AFW900A09P6T4DB□Y2CBB 9.6 8
AFW900A14P0T4DB□Y2CBB 14 12
AFW900A17P0T4DB□Y2CBB 17 17
AFW900B26P0T4DB□Y2♦B
B
1,620 x 400 x 600
130
26 21
AFW900B33P0T4DB□Y2♦B 33 28
AFW900B39P0T4DB□Y2♦B 39 33
AFW900C50P0T4DB□Y2♦B
C 150
50 40
AFW900C62P0T4DB□Y2♦B 62 50
AFW900C74P0T4DB□Y2♦B 74 62
AFW900D96P0T4NB□Y2♦B
D
Not built-in 2,210 x 400 x 600
200
96 75
AFW900D0124T4NB□Y2♦B 124 103
AFW900D0146T4NB□Y2♦B 146 124
AFW900E0172T4NB□Y2♦B
E 250
172 146
AFW900E0203T4NB□Y2♦B 203 161
AFW900E0242T4NB□Y2♦B 242 190
Notes:  1)  Replace □ with 42 for IP42 protection rating or 55 for IP55 protection rating.
Replace ♦ with CB for circuit breaker at the input or DS for switch-disconnector at the input. Note: for currents up to 17 A (ND), only circuit breaker.
Add the optional code at the end of the code according to the coding section from field 10 to 19.
2)  ND = Normal Duty (normal overload = 110% of rated current for one minute or 150% of rated current for 3 seconds with an overload every 10 minutes).